Name

Chemical formula

Purity

Form

Yttrium Acetate
Yttrium Carbonate
Yttrium Chloride
Yttrium Hydroxide
Yttrium Nitrate
Yttrium Oxide
Yttrium Sulphate

Y(CH,C00)5.xH,0
Y,(CO,)5.xH,0
YCl,.xH,0
Y(OH),.xH,0
Y(NO,),.xH,0
Y,0,
Y,(S0,)5.xH,0

99,0-99,999%
99,0-99,999%
99,0-99,999%
99,0-99,999%
99,0-99,999%
99,0-99,999%
99,0-99,999%

Powder + Solution
Powder
Powder + Solution
Powder
Powder + Solution
Powder
Powder




